

Dane County

Legislation Details

File #: 2017 RES- Version: 1 Name:

259

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 10/10/2017 In control: County Board
On agenda: Final action: 11/14/2017

Title: AUTHORIZING LEOPOLD LEASE FOR EARLY CHILDHOOD INITIATIVE PROGRAM - DCDHS -

CYF DIVISION

Sponsors: JEREMY LEVIN, RONN FERRELL, DOROTHY KRAUSE, SHELIA STUBBS, HEIDI WEGLEITNER,

HAYLEY YOUNG, NICK ZWEIFEL

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2017 RES-259, 2. 2017 RES-259 FISCAL NOTE, 3. 2017 RES-259 CONTRACT #11525E

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/14/2017	1	County Executive	signed	
11/9/2017	1	County Board	adopted	Pass
10/30/2017	1	Personnel & Finance Committee	recommended for approval	Pass
10/18/2017	1	Health & Human Needs Committee	recommended for approval	Pass
10/17/2017	1	Public Works & Transportation Committee	recommended for approval	Pass
10/13/2017	1	County Board	referred	
10/13/2017	1	County Board	referred	
10/13/2017	1	County Board	referred	